COMPENSATION  

Compensation for work performed by Contractor on Project shall be in accordance 
with the payment provisions and compensation schedule, attached as Exhibit D, 
Compensation.  

The total contract amount for the Project shall not exceed $6,924,519.06, (Six 
Million, Nine Hundred Twenty Four Thousand, Five Hundred Nineteen Dollars, and 
Six Cents), which is full payment for a complete scope of work.  

ARTICLE 10.  PERSONNEL AND EQUIPMENT 

Contractor shall designate in writing a person(s) to serve as its authorized 
representative(s) who shall have sole authority to represent Contractor on all

[...]

The Bidder declares that he understands that the quantities shown for the unit prices items are 
subject to either increase or decrease, and that should the quantities of any of the items of work 
be increased, the Bidder proposes to do the additional work at the unit prices stated herein; and 

Presidio Networked Solutions LLC

November 25

6,924,519.06

Six million, nine hundred twenty-four thousand, five hundred nineteen dollars and six cents

should the quantities be decreased, the Bidder also understands that payment will be made on 
the basis of actual quantities at the unit price bid and will make no claim for anticipated profits for 
any decrease in quantities;